Monday, June 11

North Haven High School

17-18 Final Exam Schedule

Tuesday, June 12

Wednesday, June 13

Thursday, June 14

Friday, June 15

Day B Day A Day B Day A Day B
Block 1 Block 1
7:33-8:52 7:33-8:52

Regular School
Day

Regular School
Day

Regular School
Day

Final Exam 2(A)
Seniors & Honor

Final Exam 2(B)
Seniors & Honor

Guard Only Guard Only
8:59-10:29 8:59-10:29
Block 3 Block 3
10:35-12:25 10:35-12:25

Final Exam 4(A)
Seniors & Honor
Guard Only
12:30-2:00

Final Exam 4(B)
Seniors & Honor
Guard Only
12:30-2:00

Monday, June 18
Day A

Tuesday, June 19
Day B

Wednesday, June 20

Day A

Thursday, June 21
Exams/Graduation

Friday, June 22
Exam Only Day

Final Exam 1(A)
Seniors & Honor

Final Exam 1(B)
Seniors & Honor

Final Exam 1(A)
9th-11th Grades

Final Exam 4(A)
9th-11th Grades

Final Exam 3(A)
9th-11th Grades

Guard Only Guard Only . ] . ] . ]
7.33.9:03 7.33.9:03 7:33-9:03 8:00-9:30 8:00-9:30
Block 2 Block 2 Block 2 Final Exam 4(B) Final Exam 3(B)
9:09-10:25 9:09-10:25 9:09-10:29 Sth-11th Grades | | 9th-11th Grades
10:00-11:30 10:00-11:30
Final Exam 3(A) Final Exam 3(B)
Seniors & Honor Seniors & Honor Block 3 Make-up Exam Slot
Guard Only Guard Only 10:35-12:32 12:30-2:00
10:30-12:32 10:30-12:32 Make-up Exam
Slot 12:30-2:00
Block 4 Block 4 Block 4 GRADUATION
12:38-2:00 12:38-2:00 12:38-2:00 4:00 p.m.

Monday, June 25
Exam Only Day

Tuesday, June 26
Exam Only Day

Final Exam 2(A)
9th-11th Grades
8:00-9:30

Final Exam 1(B)
9th-11th Grades
8:00-9:30

Final Exam 2(B)
9th-11th Grades
10:00-11:30

Make-up Exam
Slot 10:00-11:30

Make-up Exam
Slot 12:30-2:00

Teachers Submit
Final Grades,
12:00

NOTE: Seniors must complete their exams and graduation requirements
by Tuesday, June 19th @ 2:00 p.m. to determine the Line of March. Final
grades for all students must be completed by the end of the work day
Tuesday, June 26th. Graduation rehearsals for seniors in the Line of
March will be Wednesday, June 20th & Thursday, June 21st from 8:30 -

10 a.m.
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